
Fitting Kit Contents

 23 Industry Crt, Lilydale  VIC  3140
Ph: 03 9739 5667    Fax: 03 9739 5057

  4 x M10 Flat Washers
  2 x M10 Nyloc Nuts
  5 x M5x10 Pan Head Screws
  1 x M6x16 Bolt
  2 x M6 Flat Washers
  1 x M6 Nut
  2 x M10x30 Fine Thread Bolt
  2 x M10x50 Fine Thread Set Screws
  2 x M10 Fine Thread Nyloc Nuts
  1 x M12x30 Fine Thread Bolt
  1 x M12 Spring Washer
  2 x M12x120 Bolt
  2 x M12 Nyloc Nut

  6 x 1/4" Hose Clamps
  4 x 1/2" Hose Clamps
  4 x 1 1/2" Hose Clamps
  2 x 1 1/4" Hose Clamps

  1 x 6mm Hose 1200mm Long
  1 x 8mm Hose 1200mm Long
  2 x 38mm Hose 80mm Long
  1 x 16mm NTP Hose 400mm Long
  1 x 16mm NTP Hose 800mm Long
  1 x 35mm Hose 80mm Long

  1 x LRA-PG200
  1 x 3mm Two Core Wire 5m
Long
  3 x Blue Eye Terminals
  4 x 3mm Heat Shrink 25mm Long

  1 x 0-90OHM Sender c/w
700mm Long Earth Wire

  5 x 7" Cable Ties
  5 x 11" Cable Ties

  2 x 50x3mm Rubber Strips
Glued to
    Top of Tank; 1@ 500mm & 1@
400mm
  2 x Rubber Grommet to suit
30mm Hole
  1 x 16mm Conduflex @ 250mm
  1 x 16mm Conduflex @ 500mm

Misc Parts

Cable Ties

Sender

Part Number

Brass

Bolts / Nuts

Hose

Electrical

MPNMGLR

  1 x P3 1/4x1/4 Straight
  1 x P6 1/4x1/4 Elbow
  2 x P6 5/16x1/4 Elbow
  1 x P3 5/8x1/4 Straight
  2 x P6 5/8x1/4 Elbow

Hose Clamps

Kit Packed By: __________________________ Checked By:_____________________



Fitting Kit Contents

 23 Industry Crt, Lilydale  VIC  3140
Ph: 03 9739 5667    Fax: 03 9739 5057

  1 x Z14K Filter
  1 x Fuel Pump
  1 x Fuel Pump Mounting
     Bracket

  1 x Fill Pipe - FNMNAUX
  1 x Twin Filler
  4 x Spacers 50x30x5 c/w 10mm
Hole
  2 x Profile Cut Floor Plates
  1 x Rear Mounting Bar
  2 x Spacers for Mounting Bar
  2 x Tank Straps c/w 3mm Rubber
    Glued On

     8 x PAGES CONSISTING OF:-
  2 x Pages Fitting Instructions
  2 x Pages Fitting Kit Contents
  1 x Drawing #INMPNMGLRA01
  1 x Drawing #INMPNMGLRA02
  1 x Drawing #INMPNMGLRA
  1 x Wiring Diagram
#WDSGPG200

Filters

Kit Packed By: __________________________ Checked By:_____________________


